1010-1205

1310-1505

2019 PRMC Trauma Conference Schedule

Track 1 and Track 3 have
limited openings. First to
register for each will fill the
class in the order received.

Track 1 AM

Transport Mechanical
Ventilation Work Shop
Bryan Selvage, BOE, FP-C,
CCEMTP, NRP

Cecil County College

Track 1 PM

Transport Mechanical
Ventilation Work Shop
Bryan Selvage, BOE, FP-C,
CCEMTP, NRP

Cecil County College

0715-0755
0755-0800
0800-0855

0900-1000

1000-1010

1010-1105

1110-1205

1205-1305

1310-1405

1410-1505

1505-1515
1515-1610

Main Room

Registration/Breakfast
Opening Remarks

Reconstruction of the
Mangled Hand

Ryan Katz, MD

The Curtis National
Hand Center

EZ 10 Vascular Access
Michelle Pickrel, BSN, Rn, CEN
(linical and Education affairs
Teleflex Northeast

Break
AM Breakout

Track 2 AM

Concussion, Chronic Traumatic
Encephalopathy, and the NFL
Sophia Shakur, MD

PRMC

Pediatric Massive Blood
Transfusion

Jennifer Fritzeen, MSN, RN,
TCRN, CCNS

Trauma and Burn Surgery
Children’s National Medical
Center

Lunch
PM Breakout

Track 2 PM

Ocular Trauma and
Emergencies

Fasika Woreta, MD, MPH
Director, Eye Trauma

Wilmer Ophthalmological
Institute

Can you Tell me What
Happened? A Child Abuse
Story.

Susan Ziegfeld, MSN, CRNP-Peds
John Hopkins Children’s Center

Break

Gone with the Wind-A Case
Presentation

William Haberlin, MD

PRMC

1010-1205

1310-1505

Track 3 AM

Stop the Bleed, Train the
Trainer

Rachel Carrier, NRP

Talbot County EMS

Track 3 PM

Stop the Bleed, Train the
Trainer

Rachel Carrier, NRP

Talbot County EMS





