2019 PRMC Trauma Conference Schedule

			Main Room		
		0715-0755	Registration/Breakfast		
Track 1 and Track 3 have limited openings. First to register for each will fill the class in the order received.		0755-0800	Opening Remarks		
		0800-0855	Reconstruction of the Mangled Hand Ryan Katz, MD The Curtis National Hand Center EZ IO Vascular Access Michelle Pickrel, BSN, Rn, CEN Clinical and Education affairs		
		4000 4040	Teleflex Northeast		
		1000-1010	Break		
			AM Breakout		
1010-1205	Track 1 AM Transport Mechanical Ventilation Work Shop Bryan Selvage, BOE, FP-C, CCEMTP, NRP Cecil County College	1010-1105 1110-1205	Track 2 AM Concussion, Chronic Traumatic Encephalopathy, and the NFL Sophia Shakur, MD PRMC Pediatric Massive Blood Transfusion Jennifer Fritzeen, MSN, RN, TCRN, CCNS Trauma and Burn Surgery Children's National Medical Center	1010-1205	Track 3 AM Stop the Bleed, Train the Trainer Rachel Carrier, NRP Talbot County EMS
		1205-1305	Lunch		
	PM Breakout				
1310-1505	Track 1 PM Transport Mechanical Ventilation Work Shop Bryan Selvage, BOE, FP-C, CCEMTP, NRP Cecil County College	1310-1405 1410-1505	Track 2 PM Ocular Trauma and Emergencies Fasika Woreta, MD, MPH Director, Eye Trauma Wilmer Ophthalmological Institute Can you Tell me What Happened? A Child Abuse Story. Susan Ziegfeld, MSN, CRNP-Peds John Hopkins Children's Center	1310-1505	Track 3 PM Stop the Bleed, Train the Trainer Rachel Carrier, NRP Talbot County EMS
		1505-1515	Break		
		1515-1610	Gone with the Wind-A Case Presentation William Haberlin, MD PRMC		